
"One Giant Network Moment" CSN Meeting ~ March 1, 2017

Speaker
# Speaker

Info
submitted
for e-doc

1 Katy Janes, Sierra Streams Institute, katy@sierrastreamsinstitute.org Y

2 Alan Archer, READ UP LEARNING CENTER, Nevada County Library, 
Alan.archer@co.nevada.ca.us Y

3 Donna Raibley, One Source – Empowering Caregivers, dbrown31211@sbcglobal.net Y

4 Jenny Snyder & Will Noble, FREED, jennifers@freed.org & will@freed.org Y

5 Hilary Hodge, Sierra Commons, info@sierracommons.org Y

6 Ned Russell, American Red Cross, Ned.Russell@redcross.org Y

7 Ned Russell, Asset Building Champions (ABC), NedRussell@pacbell.net Y

8 Cindy Wilson on behalf of Lindsay Dunckel, First 5/Nevada County Public Health Parent 
Cafés, Lindsay@first5nevco.org Y

9 211 Nevada County & Connecting Point, Tammy Veralrud, 
tammyv@connectingpoint.org N

10 Kristen McGrew, PARTNERS Family Resource Centers, kmcgrew@nevco.org N

11 Dena Valin, The Friendship Club, denav@friendshipclub.org Y

12 Shera Banbury, NC Mental Health & Substance Use Advisory Board N

13 Lisa Nowlain, Nevada County Libraries, Youth Librarian, lisa.nowlain@co.nevada.ca.us Y

14 Frank McClain, Transforming the Culture of Violence program, frank.mc@comcast.net Y

15 Gem Platte, Alliance For Workforce Development a partner of America’s Job Center,
gplatte@ncen.org Y

16 Megan Timpany, United Way of Nevada County, director@uwnc.org Y

17 Megan Timpany, on behalf of Kate Laferriere, Interfaith Food Ministry, 
info@interfaithfoodministry.org Y

18 Lourdes Vose, Sierra Nevada Children’s Services, lourdesv@sncs.org Y

19 Michelle Young, Sierra Forever Families, myoung@sierraff.org Y

20 Loydyne Lane, Parents' Resource Guide, loydyne@sierrasourcemedia.com Y

21 Jolene Hardin, Young Parents Program/Cal-Learn, jhardin@njuhsd.com Y

22 Serenity Jolley, CoRR & Coalition for a Drug Free Nevada County, sjolley@corr.us N

23 Michelle Goodwin, Uplift Family Services, mgoodwin@upliftfs.org N


